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BETTER LIGHTING - BETTER PERFORMANCE

LU IK 10 T95 BATTEN



LIN-T95-600 LIN-T95-1200 LIN-T95-1500

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

DUALCOM TECHNOLOGY LTD
e. info@dualcom.co.nz
p. +64 9 218 5318

Light Source
Power Consumption
Colour Temp (CCT)
Lumen Output
CRI
Beam Angle
IP Pr�ection Rating
IK Rating
Overall Dimensions
Lens Type
Driver Type
Driver Input Voltage
Rated Lifespan
Certi�cations

120 x SMD2835
20W
5000K
2000Lm
>83 CRI
120 degree
IP 65
IK 10
95*80*600mm
Frosted / Dif�sed
Internal Lu�d
230vAC
40,000+ hours
C-Tick, EMC
AS/NZS 60598.2.1:2014 Inc A1
AS/NZS 60598.1:2017
SAA172949

240 x SMD2835
40W
5000K
4000Lm
>83 CRI
120 degree
IP 65
IK 10
95*80*1200mm
Frosted / Dif�sed
Internal Lu�d
230vAC
40,000+ hours
C-Tick, EMC
AS/NZS 60598.2.1:2014 Inc A1
AS/NZS 60598.1:2017
SAA172949

360x SMD2835
60W
5000K
6000Lm
>83 CRI
120 degree
IP 65
IK 10
95*80*1500mm
Frosted / Dif�sed
Internal Lu�d
230vAC
40,000+ hoursC-Tick, EMC
AS/NZS 60598.2.1:2014 Inc A1
AS/NZS 60598.1:2017
SAA172949
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